HUDSON’S GOOD
September 2001
with knife-tender surface
SC-STITCHING WIRE
A.E. HUDSON
Distributor
for
Australia

▲ Resolution up to 600 DPI
▲ Low production costs and no click charges
▲ Spot colour capability
▲ Automatic operation with first printed
sheet in 25 seconds
▲ Direct printing from both hard copy and
linked PC or Mac
Model DP-63H pictured: A3 size, 3000-sheet feed and paper
delivery, 600 DPI and 7200 IPH.  * plus GST
Profitable Printing On Demand
Soft Wire - Round
Standard Quality
Tensile Strength 900-1100 N/mm2
Stock Sizes: 3 Kg Spools
Order Code MM M/1 Kg
212-SR090 0.90 203
212-SR075 0.75 292
212-SR070 0.70 335
212-SR060 0.60 456
212-SR055 0.55 543
212-SR050 0.50 657
Hard Wire - Flat
Steel Quality
Tensile Strength 1300-1500 N/mm2
Stock Sizes: 2 Kg Spools
Order Code MM M/1 Kg
212-W055 0.75x0.55 345
212-W065 0.90x0.65 250
212-W078 0.96x0.78 200
212-W105 1.25x1.05 115
Different spool sizes (from 2 Kg to 90 Kg) and drums
(40 Kg to 250 Kg) are also available.
SC-STITCHING WIRE
Contact Hudson’s for a Demonstration